Nakretka, M20, stal nierdzewna

SKU

EAN

Kolor
Temperatura pracy (°C)
Materiat

Montaz
Szerokos$¢ (mm)
Dlugos$¢ (mm)
Wysokos¢ (mm)
Waga (g)

Gwint

Opakowanie (szt.)

MBS2LS20E0
4744397027740
Naturalny

-60°C to +200°C
Stainless steel AISI303
M20

24

24

3,5

5

M20

50
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